
R W-D9-23V I 13 I 3LFLIC. ATE OIGI

> JUN-292005 192 13 DFU1CATE MIGdINAL P.02

PAN. I. _-MT10cr AC rA

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITA11ONIMODIFICATION OFON CT I C A., PACE A-I 2

L2. A TfiOMCAK11q NQ L ECWMM ATE 4, RurO n WxucmAm W=. mm S. ROXNO. P"apput)

MDO8 July 1, 2005 W.S-00-010 - 3/21t05

S. NUOZED3B COE 3100 IAauITOeDtR 6 tv D 131DO

U.S. R=uelar Regulatory Comnsion U.S. Uuclear Regalatory Coonisslon

Division of Contraets Div. of Contraets

Contract Kanagement Branch 3 Mai1 ftop T-7-I-2

maSil atop T-7-2-2
W Washington, PC 20555 Washingtom, DC 20555

L N"AUCAACOPR QrF0%rqRA_?OA IN. Q trQ.li ~ A 0AM1N0Wtj1rOF80LDTMnN0N.

AbVXCZD TXCHNCLoCE Aft LUjOVATORIX5 IA(L) IX~TEAfTIOM, I�.& Dkg PM M0 II)

20010 CENX=R ULVO STE 500 MA. MOOWICAlOF O0KTRACTX= NOM
-02-00-010 TASK is

GENTOM rMD 2007441lll
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ U~ DATED I= r M 134

Coot! IFIUYCC-- X 05-31-2002

_1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICrrATlONS

U The above numvbmo iol4Ien k amendud s uet fbh In ram 14. The hour nd dru specfed for reclpt ofOflem Qlic wnM¢ Qirn aCelevended.
01bnr mwt indlo¶Mdu eeipts fkI aniadment vlrtoX I1 wrand dae ap~e);4 bl UF iO(dWi oru3 aineraed ty one otlh bWufi0nq nieids:

(a) By ceptuo Ilnrm * end 15. and mtiiX _I1. opb the andmenl; (O By egcnonwbdOhi ratl octhi an~erdmerd on *seh acepy of ffo
offer subrIlwud: or) (C~By eaparae tter Or tgram wch hudud a irenn t o TeLoS~rdbeno *d ane nm , FAILURE OFYOURAC-
KNCWLEDGMENT TO BE RECeNED AT tVE PLACE OESIGNATED FOR 1HE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND CATE SPECIFED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Wbyvirtof Df andmtfl you dn toh cW asn offr alteady subrnltd. such chango py bo made

by Waieg=m or letter, pravided each V*lrsm or ler makam rumburs to The :cfiaon eWd 1hIs emndment. and Is ece;ved pkrto ft openf hwour

end 4fite gactf52d. - -
I2.ACw0UW,4CA14QAFPP9NpgAV~eAA Pftot 55015333295 O7S421 252L 33X0200

____ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _ 8L! ATEY 417,340.23

13. THIS ITSEM APPUE8 ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTORIDERS,
rr MflMIFIISE nLE TCf UaP I Ae ri0n flflr ILI I'ITILU MA.

VQ A. i~cCKA oa~mu au weat PNUITi pguwso 1rsI*P*W roaHmm~ ws rrac ii seMWSBiCoNr~ ropeca NO. sj nnea ISA

C. NUA E N0 R C fRP A : CR. m w s . hi Wu ., .

SET rT 11 TTEAI I, IN JAN TO Thun AlOlF FAR ^p,1WO3

C. THiS C F fTAL AOFri It UMe8 ITO PUSAIro£UN$:

V.on~ irwnwo~k l Clauae 52.243-2 - CHARM -- COST RE22RMEIM

X ALTrEMJATE 1 (APR 1954)

S IMPORTANT: Cmr:aor fltrt, pgk9loeqired gi sn yjr 2 ape o thhe ounOIc

Refer co the next pa;. gar thn contuiuatln ft thia modlfiontion.

II&.. KU N5 TA0 O =W7.3 VWl O( ) II& A.0 NA=N ITLE OF CON4ThcnNhOMM~o MOV*OK

Robert X. Webber

ta4y..%y//47AII?.d # cj ContraOting Officer

log. NNIa Ise. IP 1D433

REMPLA1E-ADMOO1 SISP REVIEW COMPLEE ADMOO2



JXUN-29-2005 19: 13 PP. 03

Contract No. NRC-02-00-010
Task Order 15, Mod. a
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modificatlon is to extend the period of performance of the subject task order
from June 30, 2005 to November 30, 2005, to allow for the continuation work related to
Optional Tosk Area 3 - "Support for Licensing Proceeding and UIigation for Task Area 2". As a
result, the ceiling amount of the subject task order Is Increased by $17.540.23 from
$1,102,949.33 to $1,120,453.56. In addition, the obligated amount of the task order Is
increased by$17,540.23from $1,102,94a.00 to $1,120,453.23. The work shall be performed in

accordance with the Contraotors technical proposal dated June 9, 2005 and amended on June
14, 2005, which is hereby incorporated by reference and made a part hereof this modification.

Accordingly, the following change Is hereby made:

1. Paragraph two under the basic task order award document, as further amended under
Modification No. 6, is hereby deleted In Is entirety and substituted In lieu thereof the
following:

'Task Order No. 16 shall be in effect from June 3, 2002 through November 30, 2005.
The total cot ceiling is $1,120,453.56, of which the sum of $1,038,789.61 represents
the reimbursable costs and $81,669.95 represents the fixed fee.

2. Paragmph three of the basic task order, as further modified under Modification No. 6, is
hereby deleted In Its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

*Task Order No. 15 obligates funds in the amount of $1,120,729.23 of which
$950,115.98 represents the reimbursable costs and $74,61325 represents the fixed
fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is

provided below:

Total FY02 obligatlons ........... ... S 68,000.00
Total FY03 obligations ...... $232,000.00
Total FY03 deobligations ......... (-)$100,000.00
Total FY04 obligations . ........ $807,279.00
Total FY05 obligations ......... $113,210.23

Cumulative Total of NBC Obligations: $1,120,489.23

This modffication obligates FY05 funds in the amount of $17,540.23.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remains unchanged.

TOTAL P.03


